
From: 

Sent: 

To: 

Subject: 

Poling, Jeanie (CPC) <jeanie.poling@sfgov.org> 

Wednesday, April 29, 2020 1:58 PM 

ECN, BalboaReservoirCompliance (ECN) <balboareservoircompliance.ecn@sfgov.org> 

FW: Final RTC Files 

From: Susan Yogi <SYogi@esassoc.com> 

Sent: Tuesday, April 28, 2020 12:36 PM 

To: Wietgrefe, Wade (CPC) <wade.wietgrefe@sfgov.org>; White, Elizabeth (CPC) <elizabeth.white@sfgov.org>; Steven 

Vettel <SVettel@fbm.com>; joe_kirchofer <joe_kirchofer@avalonbay.com>; Nora Collins 

<nora_collins@avalonbay.com>; Hong, Seung Yen (CPC) <seungyen.hong@sfgov.org>; Lutenski, Leigh (ECN) 

<leigh.lutenski@sfgov.org>; KAPLA, ROBB (CAT) <Robb.Kapla@sfcityatty.org>; Amanda Leahy <aleahy@kittelson.com> 

Cc: Poling, Jeanie (CPC) <jeanie.poling@sfgov.org>; Karl Heisler <kheisler@esassoc.com>; Susan Yogi 

<SYogi@esassoc.com> 

Subject: Final RTC Files 

This message is from outside the City email system. Do not open links or attachments from untrusted sources. 

All, 

Below are links to download the final RTC files. This will be published tomorrow on EP's website. 

ESA Deliverlt 
A file or (files) have been sent to you from Susan Yogi via ESA Deliverlt. 

Please click the link(s) below to access those files and save them locally to your computer/server. Hyperlinks are not properly displayed 
using Entourage for Mac OS. A manual copy and paste of the hyperlink could be required in order to download the file. The link(s) will 
expire 14 days after the original send date. Be sure to save the files to their appropriate locations and do not work directly on the open 
files hosted on Deliverlt as the changes will not be saved. If you have any troubles retrieving the files, please let us know. 

!BalboaReservoirRTC-Final Voll 2020-04-29.pdf , 

!BalboaReservoirRTC-Final Vol2 2020-04-29.pdf 

Susan K. Yogi 
Senior Managing Associate 

ESA I Environmental Science Associates 
Celebrating 50 Years of Work that Matters! 

550 Kearny Street, Suite 800 
San Francisco, CA 94108 
415.896.5900 main 
415.962.8447 direct 
syogi@esassoc.com I esassoc.com 

Follow us on Linkedln I Facebook I Twitter I lnstagram I Vimeo 


